



Consignee

Fax

Spett.le

Code: 0009781

LEXRENT BV

KON. WILHELMINAHAVEN ZZ 3134 KG

VLAARDINGEN NETHERLANDS

Tel.

Fax

Offer n. 2021-OF052-0000233 rev. 0

Date 22.07.2021

Rif.

<u>Item</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>UM</u>	<u>Q.ty</u>	<u>Net Price</u> <u>Euro</u>	<u>Net.Amount</u> <u>Euro</u>
1	<u>ONE YEAR SPARE PARTS FOR TP60HDE</u>				
1.1	171TA0000000100 PLUG OIL CHARGE	N	1	23,90	23,90
1.2	171SG0860000000 PUMP SIDE SEMI-JOINT	N	1	46,00	46,00
1.3	171SG0860099000 MOTOR SIDE SEMI-JOINT	N	1	46,00	46,00
1.4	171 R0820000000 FLEXIBLE COUPLING	N	1	18,00	18,00
1.5	171CA1000000000 FILTER CARTRIDGE	N	2	75,40	150,80
1.6	171IR0340000350 QUICK MALE FITTING 3/4"	N	1	30,00	30,00
1.7	171IR0120000350 QUICK MALE FITTING 1/2"	N	1	33,10	33,10
1.8	171SO0000000010 SOLENOID	N	2	36,00	72,00
1.9	171TU0126000350 COMPLETE HYDRAULIC HOSE TPH-FP/1270	N	1	301,00	301,00
1.10	171TU0346000350 COMPLETE HYDRAULIC HOSE TPH-FP/1900	N	1	375,00	375,00
1.11	061TP0300080000 CONNECTION CABLE	N	1	203,70	203,70
1.12	FUSE 10,3X38 32A	N	10	2,50	25,00
1.13	FUSE 10,3X38 2A am	N	10	2,50	25,00

Offer n. 2021-OF052-0000233 rev. 0

Date 22.07.2021

Rif.

1.14	FUSE 10,3X38 2A	N	10	2,50	25,00
1.15	FUSE 10,3X38 6A am	N	10	2,50	25,00
1.16	FUSE 10,3X38 1A	N	10	2,50	25,00
1.17	FUSE 5X20 3,15A	N	10	1,00	10,00
2	<u>ONE YEAR SPARE PARTS FOR RUNPUL 30EM</u>				
2.1	072TG0300004000 BUSHING 3004	N	1	97,60	97,60
2.2	13B M0520070060 SPRING 3021	N	1	35,00	35,00
2.3	072TG0300025000 MICROSWITCH CONTROL ROD 1525-3025	N	1	48,00	48,00
2.4	150PU2000000000 PUSH-BUTTON	N	1	11,00	11,00
2.5	150PU1000000000 PUSH-BUTTON	N	2	11,00	22,00
2.6	150IN0010000000 ELECTRIC SWITCH	N	1	8,90	8,90
2.7	171IR0340000350 QUICK MALE FITTING 3/4"	N	1	30,00	30,00
2.8	171IR0120000350 QUICK MALE FITTING 1/2"	N	1	33,10	33,10
2.9	150FC0010022000 MICROSWITCH	N	2	67,00	134,00
2.10	072TG0303100000 GASKET KIT RUNPUL 30 EM/PM GK	N	2	154,50	309,00





Offer n. 2021-OF052-0000233 rev. 0

Date 22.07.2021

Rif.

COMMERCIAL CONDITION

TOTAL NET AMOUNT EX-WORKS: EURO 2.163,10

Delivery time: ON STOCK

Delivery point: DAO BY DHL EURO

Packing: N.2 CARTON BOXES - TOTAL ESTIMATED GROSS WEIGHT 30 KG

Payment terms: AT 30 DAYS FROM THE INVOICE DATE

UNICREDIT S.P.A. – CREMONA BRANCH

Account n°00500057764

S.W.I.F.T. UNCRITM1320

IBAN IT 74 I 02008 11400 000500057764



Tel +39 0373 2370
info@mausitalia.it
expo@mausitalia.it

MAUS ITALIA S.P.A.
SP415 KM30 (nuova strada di arrocco)
26010 BAGNOLO CREMASCO (CR)
ITALIA
c.c.i.a.a. 88378 (CR) / Mec. CR002151 - R.I. 00141010199 - C.F. e P.IVA IT 00141010199